
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.0 125.0 0

2 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 120.8 120.0 0

3 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 123.0 115.0 0

4 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 122.6 110.0 0

5 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.8 110.0 0

6 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.9 110.0 0

7 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.0 105.0 0

8 Allison Weishaar JCN 120.0 105.0 0

9 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 100.0 0

10 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 121.0 100.0 0

11 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.2 100.0 0

12 Raegan McDermott Shawnee Mission West 120.0 95.0 0

13 RYLANN HOLZBAUER Basehor Linwood 122.6 95.0 0

14 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 115.5 90.0 0

15 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.8 90.0 0

16 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.4 85.0 0

17 Mia Batista Lansing High School 117.8 85.0 0

18 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 118.2 85.0 0

19 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 122.6 80.0 0

20 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 115.8 75.0 0

21 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 118.6 75.0 0

22 Camille Farha Bishop Seabury Academy 123.0 75.0 0

23 Berkley Love West Franklin High School 117.0 70.0 0

24 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 114.8 65.0 0

25 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 118.2 65.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 115.6 60.0 0

27 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 115.6 60.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 120.8 205.0 0

2 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 121.0 205.0 0

3 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.0 205.0 0

4 Mia Batista Lansing High School 117.8 195.0 0

5 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 123.0 195.0 0

6 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.9 190.0 0

7 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 118.2 185.0 0

8 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.0 175.0 0

9 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.8 175.0 0

10 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 115.8 165.0 0

11 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.8 165.0 0

12 Camille Farha Bishop Seabury Academy 123.0 165.0 0

13 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 114.8 160.0 0

14 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 115.5 160.0 0

15 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.4 155.0 0

16 Allison Weishaar JCN 120.0 155.0 0

17 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 155.0 0

18 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 122.6 155.0 0

19 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 118.2 150.0 0

20 RYLANN HOLZBAUER Basehor Linwood 122.6 150.0 0

21 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 122.6 150.0 0

22 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 118.6 145.0 0

23 Raegan McDermott Shawnee Mission West 120.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 115.6 135.0 0

25 Berkley Love West Franklin High School 117.0 125.0 0

26 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 115.6 100.0 0

27 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.2 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.0 155.0 0

2 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 121.0 140.0 0

3 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 122.6 135.0 0

4 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 125.0 0

5 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 120.8 125.0 0

6 Mia Batista Lansing High School 117.8 120.0 0

7 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.9 120.0 0

8 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.8 115.0 0

9 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 123.0 115.0 0

10 Camille Farha Bishop Seabury Academy 123.0 115.0 0

11 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.2 110.0 0

12 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 115.8 105.0 0

13 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 118.2 105.0 0

14 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.0 105.0 0

15 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 114.8 95.0 0

16 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 115.5 95.0 0

17 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 122.6 95.0 0

18 RYLANN HOLZBAUER Basehor Linwood 122.6 95.0 0

19 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.8 90.0 0

20 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 118.2 90.0 0

21 Allison Weishaar JCN 120.0 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 118.6 85.0 0

23 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.4 75.0 0

24 Berkley Love West Franklin High School 117.0 75.0 0

25 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 115.6 70.0 0

26 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 115.6 65.0 0

27 Raegan McDermott Shawnee Mission West 120.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.0 485.0 10

2 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 120.8 450.0 8

3 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 121.0 445.0 6

4 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 123.0 425.0 4

5 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.9 420.0 2

6 Mia Batista Lansing High School 117.8 400.0 1

7 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 122.6 400.0 0

8 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 122.8 400.0 0

9 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.0 385.0 0

10 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 380.0 0

11 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 118.2 375.0 0

12 Camille Farha Bishop Seabury Academy 123.0 355.0 0

13 Allison Weishaar JCN 120.0 350.0 0

14 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 115.5 345.0 0

15 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 115.8 345.0 0

16 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.8 345.0 0

17 RYLANN HOLZBAUER Basehor Linwood 122.6 340.0 0

18 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 122.6 325.0 0

19 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 114.8 320.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.4 315.0 0

21 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 118.2 305.0 0

22 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 118.6 305.0 0

23 Berkley Love West Franklin High School 117.0 270.0 0

24 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 115.6 265.0 0

25 Raegan McDermott Shawnee Mission West 120.0 240.0 0

26 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 115.6 225.0 0

27 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 122.2 210.0 0


